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We believe that honouring the memory of a loved one is an important way

of celebrating their life. Rest assured when ordering a personalised,

engraved plaque through Brunel Engraving that we treat each plaque with

the care and compassion it deserves. We aim to make the ordering process

as simple and convenient as possible and our in-house design team will

work to families precise specifications in a variety of materials, even offering

the option to add a photo to a plaque to capture and preserve their memory.

Brunel Engraving is a pioneering engraving specialist. The company leads

the way in technical innovation, creativity and expertise, and offers a wide

range of engraving services.

Established for over 35 years, Brunel Engraving is one of the UK's most

successful specialist engraving businesses with a highly skilled workforce

trained to take on any challenge. Our continued investment in our people

and technology puts us at the forefront of precision engraving. 

A Cutting Edge, Highly Skilled
Engraving Company

Price List 2024

Exceptional Response Times

Fast production
lead times

Competitively Priced

Rated 4.9 out of 5
on Trustpilot

Accurate & Highly Skilled

No job too small or
too complex

info@brunelengraving.co.uk

Contact us today:

01275 871720

Funeral Directors & Crematoriums 



**RRP is based upon 5 lines of engraving. Proposed Prices quoted include no restrictions on engraving.

All prices exclude VAT & Postage

Wall Plaques

Why Aluminium?

● Offers a modern stylish finish
   which will not tarnish over time.
● Easy to clean & maintain

Why Brass?

● Traditional & recogniseable
   finish that will stand the
   test of time.

Why Stainless Steel?

● A more modern appearance
   than brass.
● Extremely durable, with a sleek
   finish with deep engraving
   for longevity.

Why Corian?

● Feels & looks like real stone. 

● Available in 4 styles / colours

● More durable than their more

   natural equivalents.

● Easy to clean & maintain

Why Tricoya Wood Bases?

● Sourced from FSC Certified
   sustainable forests.
● Excels in outdoor environments
   and is classed as more durable
   than oak.

info@brunelengraving.co.uk

Contact us today:

01275 871720
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Material
 

Proposed Price 
150 x  100mm 

RRP ** 

150 x 100mm 

Proposed 
Price 

200 x 100mm
 

  

Aluminium
 

£25.95
 

£66.60
 

£42.60
 

£96.84
 

Brass
 

£28.10
 

£72.90
 

£45.60
 

£105.54
 

Stainless Steel

 

£40.30

 

£98.34

 

£70.25

 

£154.68

 

Corian

 

£37.90

 

£92.50

 

£63.10

 

£134.04

 

Wood Effect Base

 

(optional)

 
 

£14.25

 
 

£22.50

 
 

£26.00

 
 

£39.95

 

RRP**
200 x 100mm 

 
 

 

 

The below offers a proposed pricing structure with a direct comparison to our current pricing structure.



*price includes Wood Effect Base & Metal Stake

**RRP is based upon 5 lines of engraving. Proposed Prices quoted include no restrictions on engraving.

All prices exclude VAT & Postage

Tree Plaques

info@brunelengraving.co.uk

Contact us today:

01275 871720
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Material
 

*

 

Proposed 
Price

Proposed Price
150 x 100mm*

 
  

200 x 100mm
 

RRP**
200 x

RRP **
150 x 100mm

  
 

100mm
 

Aluminium £58.90
 

£97.20
 

£87.30
 

£134.60
 

Brass £61.05
 

£102.45
 

£90.30
 

£141.85
 

Stainless Steel £73.25

 

£123.65

 

£114.95

 

£182.80

 

Corian (no base req) NA

 

NA

 

£85.40

 

£145.35

 

The below offers a proposed pricing structure with a direct comparison to our current pricing structure.

Coming Soon: Natural Slate
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