

## A Cutting Edge, Highly Skilled Engraving Company

# Funeral Directors & Crematoriums Price List 2024

We believe that honouring the memory of a loved one is an important way of celebrating their life. Rest assured when ordering a personalised, engraved plaque through Brunel Engraving that we treat each plaque with the care and compassion it deserves. We aim to make the ordering process as simple and convenient as possible and our in-house design team will work to families precise specifications in a variety of materials, even offering the option to add a photo to a plaque to capture and preserve their memory.

Brunel Engraving is a pioneering engraving specialist. The company leads the way in technical innovation, creativity and expertise, and offers a wide range of engraving services.

Established for over 35 years, Brunel Engraving is one of the UK's most successful specialist engraving businesses with a highly skilled workforce trained to take on any challenge. Our continued investment in our people and technology puts us at the forefront of precision engraving.



#### **Accurate & Highly Skilled**







No job too small or too complex



Fast production lead times



Rated 4.9 out of 5 on Trustpilot



Contact us today: 01275 871720 info@brunelengraving.co.uk



# **Wall Plaques**

The below offers a proposed pricing structure with a direct comparison to our current pricing structure.

Material	Proposed Price 150 x 100mm	RRP** 150 x 100mm	Proposed Price 200 x 100mm	RRP** 200 x 100mm
Aluminium	£25.95	£66.60	£42.60	£96.84
Brass	£28.10	£72.90	£45.60	£105.54
Stainless Steel	£40.30	£98.34	£70.25	£154.68
Corian	£37.90	£92.50	£63.10	£134.04
Wood Effect Base				
(optional)	£14.25	£22.50	£26.00	£39.95

#### Borders, graphics & other sizes available on request.



#### Why Aluminium?

- Offers a modern stylish finish which will not tarnish over time.
- Easy to clean & maintain



#### Why Corian?

- Feels & looks like real stone.
- Available in 4 styles / colours
- More durable than their more natural equivalents.
- Easy to clean & maintain



#### Why Brass?

 Traditional & recogniseable finish that will stand the test of time.



#### Why Tricoya Wood Bases?

- Sourced from FSC Certified sustainable forests.
- Excels in outdoor environments and is classed as more durable than oak.



#### Why Stainless Steel?

- A more modern appearance than brass.
- Extremely durable, with a sleek finish with deep engraving for longevity.



Contact us today:

01275 871720 info@brunelengraving.co.uk

\*\*RRP is based upon 5 lines of engraving. Proposed Prices quoted include no restrictions on engraving. All prices exclude VAT & Postage



# **Tree Plaques**

The below offers a proposed pricing structure with a direct comparison to our current pricing structure.

Material	Proposed Price 150 x 100mm*	RRP ** 150 x 100mm	Proposed	RRP**
			Price	200 x
			200 x 100mm*	100mm
Aluminium	£58.90	£97.20	£87.30	£134.60
Brass	£61.05	£102.45	£90.30	£141.85
Stainless Steel	£73.25	£123.65	£114.95	£182.80
Corian (no base req)	NA	NA	£85.40	£145.35

#### Borders, graphics & other sizes available on request.





### **Coming Soon: Natural Slate**



Contact us today: 01275 871720 info@brunelengraving.co.uk

<sup>\*\*</sup>RRP is based upon 5 lines of engraving. Proposed Prices quoted include no restrictions on engraving. All prices exclude VAT & Postage



<sup>\*</sup>price includes Wood Effect Base & Metal Stake